SCHMIDT 📀 BENDER

SCHMIDT & BENDER GmbH & Co KG 35444 Biebertal Germany

DoC

UK Declaration of Conformity



Rev. 00 Page 1 of 1

UK CA Declaration of Conformity

Name and address of the manufacturer / UK-AR:	Schmidt & Bender GmbH & Co. KG Am Großacker 42 35444 Biebertal Germany
THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED U	NDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:
Name of the Manufacturer:	SCHMIDT & BENDER GmbH & Co. KG
Address of the Manufacturer:	Am Großacker 42 35444 Biebertal Germany www.schmidt-bender.com
Produkt identification:	Riflescope
Product family:	PM II
Product description:	10x42 PM II
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS (AND THEIR AMEND	
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS (AND THEIR AMENDA References to the relevant designated standards used, or references to the other technical specifications, in relation to which conformity	MENTS): Electromagnetic Compatibility: EN 61000-6-1:2007 EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 Restricted substances in electrical products:
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS (AND THEIR AMENDA References to the relevant designated standards used, or references to the other technical specifications, in relation to which conformity is declared: Product labeling:	MENTS): Electromagnetic Compatibility: EN 61000-6-1:2007 EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 Restricted substances in electrical products: EN IEC 63000:2018
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS (AND THEIR AMENDA References to the relevant designated standards used, or references to the other technical specifications, in relation to which conformity is declared: Product labeling: In addition of other registration marks Other specifications: Approved Body:	MENTS): Electromagnetic Compatibility: EN 61000-6-1:2007 EN 61000-6-3:2007 + A1:2011 Restricted substances in electrical products: EN IEC 63000:2018 UKA ./. ./. ./.

© 2022 | SCHMIDT & BENDER GmbH & Co. KG, www.SCHMIDT-BENDER.com, , J.Stracke@SCHMIDT-BENDER.de; Page 1 of 1, valid from 03. November 2022